MACHEREY-NAGEL
Application Note Guidelines for bead beating · 06/2023, Rev. 01
Guidelines for bead beating
Recommendations for efficient sample disruption to facilitate
nucleic acid extraction using MACHEREY‑NAGEL Bead Tubes on mixer mills.
Introduction
Optimal sample preparation of biological materials is essential

NucleoMag® DNA
Bacteria
Ordering information
Product Preps REF
MN Bead Tubes Type A 50 740786.50
MN Bead Tubes Type C 50 740813.50
MN Bead Tubes Type D 50 740814.50
MN 96 Bead Plate Type B 1 / ​4 / ​24 Set(s) 740851.1 / ​4 / ​24
MN 96 Bead Plate Type D 1 / ​4 / ​24 Set(s) 740853.1 / ​4 / ​24
MN Beads Type A (bulk) 400 g 740786.B.250
MN Beads Type B1 (bulk) 750 g 740809.B.5000
MN Beads Type B2 (bulk) 750 g 740812.B.1000
MN Beads Type C (bulk) 200 g 740813.B.250
MN Beads Type D (bulk) 500 g 740814.B.1000
NucleoMag® DNA Bacteria 96 / ​384 744310.1 / ​4
NucleoSpin® DNA Yeast 10 / ​50 740236.10 / ​50
NucleoSpin® Microbial DNA 10 / ​50 740235.10 / ​50
www.mn-net.com Application Note Guidelines for bead beating · 06/2023, Rev. 01